
TOPIC DAY & DATE TIMINGS
Biology NEO

Biology KEO

Class 1 Saturday, April 1, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 2 Monday, April 3, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 3 Tuesday, April 4, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 4 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 5 Thursday, April 6, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 6 Friday, April 7, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 7 Saturday, April 8, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Mock Test 1 Sunday, April 9, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 8 Monday, April 10, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 9 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 10 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 11 Thursday, April 13, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 12 Friday, April 14, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Class 13 Saturday, April 15, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM
Mock Test 2 Sunday, April 16, 2023 1.00-2.00 PM

Molecular Basis of Inheritance c1 Monday, April 17, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Molecular Basis of Inheritance c2 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM

Thursday, April 20, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Health and Disease c1 Friday, April 21, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Health and Disease c2 Saturday, April 22, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
 test Sunday, April 23, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Improvement in food production Monday, April 24, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Microbes in human welfare Tuesday, April 25, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Principles and process of Biotechnology c1 Wednesday, April 26, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Principles and process of Biotechnology c2 Thursday, April 27, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM

Friday, April 28, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Organisms and environment Saturday, April 29, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM

Evolution  c1

Evolution  c1

Application of Biotechnology in health and agriculture 



TOPIC DAY & DATE TIMINGS
 test Sunday, April 30, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Ecosystems Monday, May 1, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Biodiversityand its conservation Tuesday, May 2, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
Environmental issues Wednesday, May 3, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
mock test Thursday, May 4, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM
mock test Friday, May 5, 2023 6.30-8.00 PM


